
2009 SUMMER GAMES

TENNIS-YOUTH

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES 10 & UNDER - F 1 EMMA ROSE Boone

2 DAVI PATTERSON Ames

3 CARLEY HUSS Ankeny

SINGLES 14 & UNDER - F 1 ALAINA HAMMER BOONE

2 KELLI GREINER BOONE

SINGLES-NOVICE 14 & UNDER - F 1 ELIZABETH NUTTY Ames

2 MAKENZIE RICHMOND Centerville

3 ELIZA MERRITT Slater

SINGLES 16 & UNDER - F 1 ANN KU AMES

2 JADE HONNOLD ankeny

3 EMILY HACKENMILLER Boone

4 THERESA FITZGERALD Boone

SINGLES-NOVICE 16 & UNDER - F 1 SHAE ATTERBERG JOHNSTON

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 HILLARY NOSSAMAN Pella

2 PAIZEN KU AMES

3 ERICA FREDERIKSEN Audubon

3 MARAH BOSSARD Otley

SINGLES 12 & UNDER - M 1 BEN ALBRIGHT Fort Dodge

2 ZACHARY GAILEY Fort Dodge

3 KUSHAN TYAGI Ames

4 ROBERT VALENCIA-COOK AMES

SINGLES-NOVICE 12 & UNDER - M 1 JACK RALLS Buffalo Center

2 TIMOTHY ELLIS BOONE

3 JACKSON LEWTON Ankeny

3 SAM NETTLETON Ames

SINGLES 14 & UNDER - M 1 GRANT HUNT Cedar Rapids

2 ANDREW ELLIS BOONE

3 RYAN VINCENT slater

4 JACOB DONALD Cedar Rapids

SINGLES-NOVICE 14 & UNDER - M 1 JUSTIN ATTERBERG JOHNSTON

2 CHRISTOPHER LYNN Altoona

3 SCHULLER RETTIG Ames

SINGLES 16 & UNDER - M 1 DANIEL ANDERSON ANKENY

2 TIMOTHY KAHL GRINNELL

3 TRENT HUSS Ankeny

4 PETER RIETGRAF Huxley

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - M 1 BRYN BOSWELL Pella

2 JASON EHRHARDT Osceola

3 BLAKE BILLINGS Albia

3 JARED GERBER Pella



DOUBLES 16 & UNDER - F 1 ANN KU AMES

1 PAIZEN KU AMES

2 CARLYE WIGERT Boone

2 OLIVIA THIEL Boone

3 ALAINA HAMMER BOONE

3 ASHLEY KEW boone

3 KELLI GREINER BOONE

3 MEGAN ELSBERRY Boone

DOUBLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 HEATHER KRUMM Kellogg

1 LINDSAY ADAMS Grinnell

2 HILLARY NOSSAMAN Pella

2 MARAH BOSSARD Otley

3 EMILY HACKENMILLER Boone

3 ERICA FREDERIKSEN Audubon

3 HALLIE CHRISTOFFERSON Hamlin

3 SARAH CRIM BOONE

DOUBLES - 14 & UNDER - M 1 GRANT HUNT Cedar Rapids

1 PAUL CAVIN CEDAR RAPIDS

2 CALEB RAMAN Ames

2 ROBERT VALENCIA-COOK Ames

3 BEN ALBRIGHT Fort Dodge

3 BRETT BECKER Waterloo

3 TRAVIS HAVEL Raymond

3 ZACHARY GAILEY Fort Dodge

DOUBLES - 16 & UNDER - M 1 TIMOTHY KAHL GRINNELL

1 TYLER JOHNSON Grinnell

2 CHRIS MELVIN Ankeny

2 TRENT HUSS Ankeny

3 JACOB MARTIN Pella

3 JOEL HEILMAN Ames

3 PETER GARTIN Ames

3 WILLIAM LOUX Pella

DOUBLES - 18 & UNDER - M 1 BRYN BOSWELL Pella

1 JARED GERBER Pella

2 ANDREW RIETGRAF Huxley

2 PETER RIETGRAF Huxley

3 MATTHEW FIFIELD Windsor Heights

3 PASHA BERESNEV Ames

3 STEPHEN CHERNY west des moines

3 TYLER JOHNSON Ames

MIXED DOUBLES 18 & UNDER 1 LINDSAY ADAMS Grinnell

1 TIMOTHY KAHL GRINNELL

2 JARED GERBER Pella

2 MARAH BOSSARD Otley

3 HILLARY NOSSAMAN Pella

3 TYLER JOHNSON Ames

4 MITCHELL MCPARTLAND Boone

4 OLIVIA THIEL Boone


